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HAWKE'S BAY SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of iheep on

April 30,
1919.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,! April 30,
1918. 1919.

April 30,
1018.

Waipawa County—continued.
Stokes, Samuel, Sunny Flat, Tikokino
Stubbs, Ernest Francis, Burnside, Takapau
Swainsbury, D. S., Waipukurau
Tait, W. G, Ongaonga
Taylor, Andrew, Forest Gate, Ongaonga

..

Tennent, H. G, Park Hill, South Makaretu
Thompson, E. H., Waipunga, Takapau ..

Thompson, F. A., Fairviow, Takapau
Thompson, J. W., Itangitoto, Ormondville
Thompson, W., Ashley-Clinton
Thomson, Johannes, Silver Creek, Makaretu
Thomsen, John, Takapau
Thomson, E. II., Wattle Grove, Takapau..
Thomson, F. W. and G, Ashley-Clinton . .
Thomson, G. and P., Ashley-Clinton, Takapau
Thomson, W. J., Eastlea, Takapau
Timmins, Fred, Ongaonga
Tobin, J. P., Marakeke, Waipawa
Tonkin, F. J., Waipawa. .

Turfrey, Edwin, Wakarara
Turfrey, John Thomas, Ongaonga
Twentyman, G. R. W., Takapau..
Twist, Charles, Marakeke, Greenmeadows..
Twist, Charles, Newlands, Greenmeadows. .

Vcsty, 0. R., Tikokino
Wadrom, Jonathan,Wattle. Grove, Ongaonga
Waite, E-, Tikokino
Waldin, W. N., Ashley-Clinton
Waldrom, Mrs. E., Rock Hill, Waipawa ..

Walker, William, Tikokino
Wall, Percy F., Hinerangi, Hatuma,
Wallace, J., Argyll
Wallace, J. M., Mangatewai, Takapau
Walsh, Francis B., Taumahapa, Tikokino..
Walsh, P. W., Takapau
Ward, Charles J., Fairvicw, Ashley-Clinton
Watkins, Charles, Ashley-Clinton
White, E. R., Sherwood, Takapau
White, Hugh M., Takapau
White, M. A., Sherwood, Takapau
White, William B., Lime Terrace, Makaretu
Whyte, W., Laidburn, Argyll, Waipawa . .
Wilkie Bros, (rural delivery), Otane
Williams, G. G, Waipawa
Wilson and Bergorson, Ormondville
Wilson, Ernest, Belle View, Ongaonga
Wilson, Itobert, Box 42, Takapau
Wilson, William, Waimona, Takapau Road,

Waipukurau
Witherow, Frederick J., Box 35, Waipawa. .
Wood, Walter John, Homewood, Waipawa
Worsnop, Edward, Osborne Farm, Wakarara
Yardley anil Graham, Ongaonga..
Young, J., Pukehou

483
2,087

158
680
212

1,417
455

1,129
30

431
1,174

400
378

932
553
200
900
696
378
347
340
903
184

1,075
51

487
2,019

120
580
309
566

1,628
423
770

24
508

1,221
300

Nil
1,200

926
524
290

Nil
585
427
170

1,118
2,968

248
1,263

73
I ,059

710
600

7,188
Nil
Nil

2,460
360

Nil
Nil

1,300
1,500
1,699
2,270
1,065
1,344
4,375
1,914
1,440

564
733

Waipukurau County—continued.
Harris, It. It., Pah Flat, Waipukurau .,

Henderson, W., Waipukurau
Herbert, H. L., Opohata, Hatuma
Herd, W. H, Hatuma
Hobson, Henry, Waitomo, Hatuma
Hooper, J. S. (Estate of), Arlington, Wai-

pukurau
Janett, Frederick, Hatuma
Jensen, A. T., Hatuma
Johnson, F. A. J., Takapau
Kirk, David, Glendavon, Hatuma
Kyle, G. T., Hatuma
Lavery, Alexander, Siberia, Hatuma
Law, Thomas, Hatuma
Lawther, John, Hatuma
Logan, F. It., Waipukurau
Luckie, Fred. D., Dundee, Waipukurau
Luxford, T. H., Ponana, Waipukurau
Mabin, E. E., Hatuma
Macdonald, James, Mangatarata, Waipu-

kurau
Mackay, Murdoch, Pukowai, Hatuma
MacKenzie, W. C. A., Te Awa, Waipukurau
Main, J. C, Mount Herbert, Waipukurau. .
May, Thomas, Waimarama, Haveloek North
MoLeod, Don., Kaimotumotu South, Wai-

pukurau
McLeod, I). H., Waipukurau
McRae, Alexander, Hatuma
McRoberts, F. K., Waipukurau ..

McRoberts, H. '!'., Springvale, Waipukurau
Mcrrikin, George H., Hatuma
Norris, A. N., Waipukurau
O'Donoghue,William, Wherewhere, Ormond-

ville
Parker, J. C, Waipukurau
Parsons, A. W., Waipukurau
Peacock Bros., Waipukurau
Peddle, It. P., Waipukurau
Prentice, A. C, Lake View, Waipukurau ..

Riddle, P. A., Hatuma, Hawke's Bay
Rood, Albert, Holyrood, Waipukurau
Rose, John, Waipukurau
Russell, A. G, Hatuma Homestead, Wai-

pukurau
Sainsbury, R., "Longleat," Waipukurau

..

Schroder, Charles I). II., Hatuma
Shand, Alexander, Hatuma
Shand, Robert Charters, Islington, Waipu-

kurau
Smith, Miss Helen, "Keronuke," Hatuma..
Steven, W. S., Box 91, Waipukurau
Stratford Bros., Rotohiwi, Hatuma
Svenseu, Alfred, Hatuma
Thomson, Marinus, Fairview, Hatuma
Todd, John David, Mount Herbert, Wai-

pukurau
Turner, J. H., Mirton, Hatuma
Tuxford, J. IL, Waipukurau
Twist, G E., Newlands, Greenmeadows
Wilson, Mrs. Mary, Nethorby, Hatuma ..

Woodburn, Matthew, Hatuma
Wright, H. T., Woburn, Hatuma

350
1,495

699
771

1,917
8,142

2,032
95!)

861
1,081

150
1,006

645
276
625

4,280
3,087

9,766

1,450
6,516
1,284
1,475
I , 795

I . 154

Nil
1,780

060
775

1,983
8,218

1,712
957
277
909
200

•Nil
Nil
277
Nil

4,150
3,342
1,572
9,500

1,586
0,444
1,212

760
489

933
I, Kit

657
868
665
232

I ,000

810

0,953
019

Hi
2,510

205
1,528

350
1,500
1,715
2,000
2,240
1,065
1,258
4,630
1,743
1,800

692
656

010
■ 827

168
I ,000

3,172
8,239
5,010

151
1,079

442
968

Nil
7,697
5,671

129
Nil
480
959
521

2,1702,203

50
965
888

1,207

106
912
875

1,195

1,069
400

1,750
1,01.5

405
350
100

1,275
652

1,358
Nil

3.221
665
447

5,900

900 904
397

6,258451,034!440,947

WAIPUKURAU COUNTY
(In Napier Subdivision).

Bayliss, Alfred IL, Hatuma
Bayliss, Daniel James,Rosewood, Hatuma..
Bird, J., Inniselare, Waipukurau. .
Bremner, W. G., Waipukurau
Burnett, Thomas, Turakina, Hatuma
Butler, James, Waipukurau
Chalmers,' Charles, Glengorin, Waipukurau
Cook, Arthur P., Moerangi, Waipukurau ..

Coombes, Charles, and Son, Hatuma
Collins, W. H., Hatuma
Cray, T. S., Marakeke
Culling, Walter, Lakeside, Hatuma
De la Haye, John, Hatuma
Donald, J., Box 111, Waipukurau
Dougall, Robert, Hatuma
Drower, Frederick, Waipukurau
Elliott, Edgar A. J., Waipukurau
Fox, R. P., Hatuma
French, Mrs. Mary, Waipukurau. .
Giblin, C. C, Mangarouhi, Waipukurau ..

Goodwin, William, St. Gowans, Waipukurau
Gower and Meldrum, Aruprior, Waipukurau
Grant, J. A., Hatuma
Griffin, William Francis, Hatuma
Haldane, Robert, Waipukurau

590
1,507
1,015

544
1,029

75
1,058

921
476
445

998
406

2,787
1,300

290
3,598

749
1,032
1,120

454
93!)
50

978
836
662
332
530
920
411

2,780
1,285

185
2,980

612
61

3,380
1,535
3,220

773
344
487

P A T A N G A T A G O U NT Y
(In Napior Subdivision).

Anderson, Adam, Porangahau
Barker, J. and J. M. (privato bag), Hastings
Barker, John (private bag), Hastings
Barrett and Whelch, Lake Station, The

Lake, Wanstead
Bayley, Clarence R., Wanstead
Beachen, George Henry, Elsthorpe
Bersoh, Mrs. M., and Mi's. R. Sunderland,

Te Apiti, Otano
Bibby and Prentice, Paeroa, Elsthorpo
Bird, C, Woodlands Farm, Wallingford

..

Bird, John, Inniselare, Waipukurau
Black, Gavin, Porangahau
Boise, J. B., Elsthorpe
Bond Bros., Weber
Bond, Job, Wimbledon
Brown, L. B., Porangahau

884

3,000
1,970

771
680

123.722

2,878
1,443

17,475

942
3,342

71
1,509

758
497

118,463

190
3,320
3,967
15,743

1,200
1,627
7,304

1,044
1,607
6,545

3,284
1,490
3,442

867
580
497

2,782
1,613
1, 115
1,261

2,880
1,569
1,619

812
2,814
2,418
1,204
Nil

2,225
1,182 J

545
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